
From: Sen. Don Davis <Don.Davis@ncleg.net>
Sent: 6/26/2020 2:30:00 PM -0400
To: Don Mekkes <don@evolveinc.com>
CC: Rep. Perrin Jones <Perrin.Jones@ncleg.net>; Rep. Kandie D. Smith 

<Kandie.Smith@ncleg.net>; paula.dance@pittcountync.gov; 
john.guard@pittcountync.gov; judson.ejerecycling@gmail.com; Will 
Daugherty <will@evolveinc.com>; rachel@evolveinc.com; "Edwin 
Woodard (Sen. Don Davis)" <Davisla@ncleg.net>

Subject: Re: Re: Bill & Caitlyn's Courage Press Release - Approval 
Don, et al: It is such a blessing to join with other amazing individuals to honor Caitlyn by 
working to prevent such tragedies from occurring again in North Carolina. Glad of your 
work to get us here and thrilled to be a member of such a dynamic and relentless 
legislative delegation. I am glad to express my approval. Yours, Don Davis

Sent from my iPhone

On Jun 26, 2020, at 10:05 AM, Don Mekkes <don@evolveinc.com> wrote:

﻿ 
Good morning Rep. Jones, Rep. Smith, Sen. Davis, Sheriff Dance, and Chief Deputy Guard –
 
First, we want to wish you all a sincere congratulations on your efforts to get this bill 
passed to provide funding for Caitlyn’s Courage and its highly impactful mission.
 
Attached is the press release that will be distributed upon your approval. 
 
Please advise ASAP if you have any desired changes or questions.
 
All the best,
Don
 
 

DON MEKKES Director, Account 
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STATEMENT OF CONFIDENTIALITY
The contents of this message and any attachments are confidential and are intended solely for the addressee. The 
information may also be legally privileged. This transmission is sent in trust, for the sole purpose of delivery to 
the intended recipient. If you have received this in error, any use, reproduction or dissemination of this 
transmission is strictly prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please immediately notify the sender by 
reply e-mail and delete this message and its attachments, if any. Any other use of the email by you is prohibited.
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